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2021–2022 STAFF & TEACHERS CLASS LOG IN INFORMATION & EMAIL ADDRESSES
	TEACHER/STAFF
	CLASSES
	ONE-CLICK ZOOM LINK
	ZOOM ID #
	ZOOM PASSCODE
	EMAIL

	Ashford, Gigi
	Credit Recovery/English 9/Journalism
	Credit Recovery Zoom Class
	787 9745 9301
	21ClassRec
	rashford@detcomschools.org

	Berry, A.
	Geometry/Entrepreneurship
	Mr. Berry’s Zoom Class 
	270 586 2965
	xA42nV
	aberry@detcomschools.org

	Borcsani, B.
	World History/US History
	Mr. Borcsani’s Zoom Class
	718 280 5944
	RR1812
	bborcsani@detcomschools.org

	Dallas, D.
	Algebra I/Algebra II
	Mr. Dallas’ Zoom Class
	942 0079 4913
	Math
	ddallas@detcomschools.org

	Day, J.
	Creative Writing/English 10
	Ms. Day’s Zoom Class 
	336 290 4426
	j0Qc5h
	Jday@detcomschools.org

	Drapeau, S.
	College Planning/Creative Writing
	Ms. Drapeau’s Zoom Class
	905 977 8280
	No Passcode
	sdrapeau@detcomschools.org

	Frasure, D.
	W. Hist/Civics
	Ms. Frasure’s Zoom Class 
	276 833 2340
	7rbFBk
	dfrasure@detcomschools.org

	Griffin, L.
	Biology/Forensic Science
	Mr. Griffin’s Zoom Class 
	376 595 2819
	WeareDC
	Lgriffin@detcomschools.org

	Haverkate, M.
	Personal Finance
	Ms. Haverkate’s Zoom Class
	810 364 2366
	Binx
	Mhaverkate@detcomschools.org

	Humphrey, D.
	Behavior Specialist
	Coach Humphrey’s Zoom Class
	696 874 9868
	HUMP
	delhumphrey@detcomschools.org

	Jones, A.
	Social Worker/Counselor
	Ms. Jones’ Zoom Class
	788 864 5134
	SSW
	ajones@detcomschools.org

	Lewis, M.
	English 12/Creative Writing
	Ms. Lewis’ Zoom Class
	926 6273 1574
	9y3CWf
	mlewis@detcomschools.org

	Liddell, C.
	Chemistry/Physics
	Ms. Liddell’s Zoom Class 
	433 785 1571
	myApM4
	cliddell@detcomschools.org

	Lukasek, C.
	Creative Writing/English 11
	Ms. Lukasek’s Zoom Class
	570 395 2437
	GiZSD1
	clukasek@detcomschools.org

	Oatis, J.
	Yearbook/Marketing/Comp App
	Ms. Oatis’ Zoom Class 
	758 418 0037
	6ctSRM
	joatis@detcomschools.org

	Ofei, J.
	Visual Arts/Painting/Graphic Des
	Mr. Ofei’s Zoom Class 
	216 283 0439
	0afqmC 
	jofei@detcomschools.org

	Payne, R.
	Instructional Coach
	Dr. Payne’s Zoom Class
	949 256 1811
	RigoR
	rpayne@detcomschools.org

	Steele, A.
	Spanish I
	Mr. Steele’s Zoom Class 
	303 317 1808
	a94ngM
	asteele@detcomschools.org

	Zeigler, B.
	Sports Econ/Physical Ed
	Mr. Zeigler’s Zoom Class
	734 950 6158
	kXf162
	Bzeigler@detcomschools.org
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